
2018 - 2019 District 5 IAVAT/FFA Event Calendar 
 
                     Date Activity Location 

Mon, Aug 27 FarmYard Follies Fairgrounds, DuQuoin 

Fri, Sept 7 Invitational District Horse 
Judging 

Equine Center, SIUC 

Thur, Sept 13 Ag College Day & Ewing 
Field Day (SIUC, UIUC, 

Colleges, Southern IL AgBus 
Club) 

Ewing Field 

Tues, Sept 11 STAR Conference 209 Ag Building, SIUC 

Tues, Sept 11 Greenhand Workshop 
District Ag Teacher Meeting 

Auditorium - Ag Building 
Ballrooms - Student Center 

SIUC - Carbondale 

Sat, Sept 15 State Forestry CDE SIU Carbondale - Ag Building 

Wed, Oct 3 Invitational Food Science 
CDE 

SIU Carbondale - Ag Building 

Thur, Oct 11 SIUC College of Ag Science 
Career Day 

Farms, SIU - Carbondale 

Wed, Nov 7 District & Invitational Job 
Interview CDE Postmark - 

Oct 30 or email/hand deliver - 
Nov 3 

SIU Carbondale - Ag Building 

Tues, November 13 District Ag Sales CDE Rend Lake College  
Register ar ASC 102-103 

Wed, Dec 5 Invitational District Computer 
CDE (Microsoft Suite) 

Rend Lake College 
Register at ASC 102 
ATC Computer Lab 

 

Tues, Jan 29 Farm Bureau/FFA 
Acquaintance Day 

Student Center - SIUC 

Mon, Mar 4 District Stars Award Judging Mt. Vernon High School 

Thur, Mar 7 Invitational District 
AgriScience Fair  

Entries due March 2nd 

Mt. Vernon High School 



Thur, Mar 7 District Proficiency Award 
Judging 

Mt. Vernon High School 

Wed, Mar 20 District Novice Parliamentary 
Procedure CDE and/or 

Chapter Conduct of Meetings 
CDE 

SIU Carbondale - Ag Building 

Wed, Mar 27 District Parliamentary 
Procedure CDE 

SIU Carbondale - Ag Building 

Fri, April 5 State Dairy Judging CDE Kaskaskia College - Centralia 

Wed, April 10 Murray Field Day Murray State University, KY 

Fri, April 12 Invitational District 
Horticulture CD 

SIU Carbondale - Ag Building 

 

Fri, April 12 Invitational District Livestock 
Judging CDE 

SIUC Farms 

Wed, April 24 District & Invitational Public 
Speaking CDE 

SIU Carbondale - Ag Building 

Wed, May 1 Invitational State Ag Business 
Management CDE 

Wabash Valley College - 
Mt.Carmel Southwestern 
Illinois College - Belleville 

Thur/Fri, June 6-7 District Summer Ag Teacher 
Professional Development 

 

 


